- PC	20000	B4816
(Requestor's Nam 1840 CORAI (Address)	L WAY, 4 <sup>TH</sup> FLOOR 33145 (305) 854-6000	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
$\frac{\mathbf{CORPORATION}}{2}$	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUN	$\sim$
1. 1. Corporation	M COUP.	102 0000 34816 (Document #)
2(Corporati	an Nama)	(Document #)
3. (Corporat	on Name)	(Document # )
Corporati	on Name)	(Document #)
4.		<u> </u>
(Corporati	on Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pi	ck up time	Certified Copy
Mail out W	ill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS		
	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	X Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	· · ·
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	nt .
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	N.C.
Other	Merger	
		C. Coulliette SEP 1 2 2002
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	8000075903783
Annual Report		8000075903783 -09/09/0201030002 *****70.00 *****35.00
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	Examiner's Initials
	Other	

,

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

September 9, 2002

SPIEGLE & UTRERA, P.A.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: NOORLINE.COM CORP. Ref. Number: P02000034816

We have received your document for NOORLINE.COM CORP. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 502A00051642

·1.5 W 8.1. N N N

## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT**

### TO

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

#### OF

# NOORLINE.COM CORP.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name of this corporation shall be changed to T	ELECOMLINE.COM CORP.
---	----------------------

**SECOND:** The date of the adoption of this amendment is the 29 August 2002.

- **THIRD:** The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
- **FOURTH:** This amendment shall be effective upon the filing of these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 29 August 2002.

12

FILED

12 AM 8:

сī

Mohamad Moubayed, President



www.amerilawyer<sup>®</sup>.com 1840 Coral Way, 4<sup>th</sup> Floor, Miami, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - Facsimile (305) 857-3700 Mailing Address - Post Office Box 450605, Miami, FL 33245-0605